
 
 

Primary Relationship Contacts 
 
    Corey J. Wirth, CEBS   Stephanie LaBanow, BSN, RN   

Executive Director    Health and Welfare Director 

    (p)  844/683-0683, 101   (p)  844/683-0683, 105 

    (f) 314/752-2339    (f)   314/752-2339   

   corey@svcctr.org     stephanie@svcctr.org  

 
Emily Hammond, CPA, CFP  Becky Schwab  

Accounting Director    Assistant Health and Welfare Director 

    (p)  844/683-0683, 127   (p)  844/683-0683, 121 

    (f)   314/752-5813    (f)   314/752-5813 

   emily@svcctr.org    becky@svcctr.org   
 

              
 

Eligibility, HRA, Disability and Reciprocity Contacts 
 
   Dollie Roberts  Robyn Armor    Lauren Clark 

            Eligibility and HRA  H&W Team Lead and Disability  Reciprocity (all funds) 

   (p) 844/683-0683, 110  (p) 844/683-0683, 115   (p) 844/683-0683, 100 

   (f)  314/752-2339  (f)  314/752-2339   (f)  314/752-2339 

  dollie@svcctr.org   robyn@svcctr.org    lauren@svcctr.org 
 

              
 
 

Pension, Annuity, Educational and Contributions Contacts 
 

Carissa Zubert      Shanda Howard             Chris Piel              Jen Placke 

Pension       Annuity                       Educational              Contributions/Delinquencies 

(p) 844/683-0683, 116     (p) 844/683-0683, 112      (p) 844/683-0683, 113   (p) 844/683-0683, 126  

(f)  314/752-5813     (f)  314/752-5813              (f)  314/752-5813  (f)  314/752-5813 

carissa@svcctr.org      shanda@svcctr.org            chris@svcctr.org            jen@svcctr.org 
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